WW W.N OR A LIGH TIN G.C OM
NEW PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT
LEDUR ADJUSTABLE
120V Adjustable Under Cabinet
Selectable CCT & USB Ports
120V Adjustable LED under cabinet luminaires include two
switches to change the color temperature an On/Off switch.
Each fixture includes five color temperature options and

	· Hardwired or Cord Plug
	· Two Finishes (Black or Matte Powder White)
	· Integral captive screws for easy mounting
	· Five Year Limited Warranty
	· Certified to the requirements of California Title 24
	· cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
COMPLIANT
24
TITLE
WARRANTY
LIMITED
YEAR5
3M     ML-PRLF0920
120V ADJUSTABLE LEDUR UNDER CABINET
LENGTH FINISH USB PORT
NUDA-10TW	 10" B	 Black
MPW	 Matte Powder White
(blank)	 Not Included
NUDA-16TW	 16"
NUDA-24TW	 24"
NUDA-32TW	 32"
NUDA-42TW	 42"
B	 Black
MPW	 Matte Powder White
/USB	 USB ports included
Ex: NUDA-16TWB/USB = 16" Adjustable LEDUR, Black finish with USB ports
Five position sliding switch
27K / 30K / 35K / 40K / 50K
Selectable CCT
USB-A & USB-C Ports
included with 16", 24", 32" & 42"
Adjustable Lens
± 35° Adjustment
Captive Screws
Covers included
Input / Output
Linkable up to 150W
WW W.N OR A LIGH TIN G.C OM
ADJUSTABLE LEDUR UNDER CABINET
CONNECTORS
PART NUMBER FINISH
NUDA-END	 End-to-End Connector
NUDA-JC06	 6" Jumper Cable
NUDA-JC12	 12" Jumper Cable
NUDA-JC24	 24" Jumper Cable
NUDA-JC72	 72" Jumper Cable
B	 Black
MPW	 Matte Powder White
End-to-End Connector included with each luminaire
Luminaires

NUDA-32TW	 32"
NUDA-42TW	 42"
B	 Black
MPW	 Matte Powder White
/USB	 USB ports included
End-to-End Connector included with each luminaire
NUA-902
Junction Box
NUDA-HW72
72" Hardwire Power Cord
NUDA-CP72
72" Cord & Plug
POWER FEEDS
PART NUMBER FINISH
NUA-902	 Junction Box
NUDA-HW72	 72" Hardwire Power Cord
NUDA-CP72	 72" Cord &Plug
B	 Black
MPW	 Matte Powder White
NUDA-END
End-to-End